] —7—@— e o wme
<H an d!'> Petrol Mini Tiller (THPMT)

/ %
| | —
I| .'I III| rI| /
1 1314 8

10 w )
e n | [
E r I | [ [ I| II I|
/ \ 7 _'_:H"““q,- | 50 43 .'r-'iﬂll | II 45 '
.|_-=,\>_/‘ e —‘—’-I‘\J r'_;‘,r II _1_4_:_._-_; o
po / II 2 | lr
7 |



Petrol Mini Tiller (THPMT)

No Part No Desciption oty No Part No Desciption oty
1 TH127-1 See Engine Parts 1 19 TH127-19 SPONGE COVER 1
2 TH127-2 HANDLE 1 20 TH127-20 OUTERBLADE 2
3 TH127-3 HANDLE SET 2 21 TH127-21 INNER BLADE 2
4 TH127-4 SWITCH 1 22 TH127-22 WHEEL 2
5 TH127-5 THROTTLE TRIGGER 1 23 TH127-23 GEAR BOX ASSY 1
6 TH127-6 THROTTLE CABLE 1 30 TH127-30 WHEEL AXLE 1
7 TH127-7 SWITCH WIRE 1 38 TH127-38 PIN 4
8 TH127-8 STAR NUT 2 39 TH127-39 "R" CLIP 4
9 TH127-9 ROUND QUARE NECK BOLT M6X40 2 40 TH127-40 ROUND SQUARE NECK BOLT M6X25 2
10 TH127-10 BRACKET 1 41 TH127-41 E-TYPE CARD RING+FLAT PAD 10 2+4
11 TH127-11 CLUTCHHOUSING 1 42 TH127-42 M6 NUT DISH 2
12 TH127-12 HOLDERON THE SPLINT 1 43 TH127-43] HEXAGON BOLT M6 X 25 COMBINATION 5
13 TH127-13 HOLDER 1 44 TH127-44 FLAT PADG6+ELASTIC PAD 6 8+8
14 TH127-14 HOLDER UNDER THE SPLINT 1 45 TH127-45] HEXAGON BOLT M6 X 16 COMBINATION 5
15 TH127-15 SHAFT 1 46 TH127-46 NUT M6 8
16 TH127-16 OIL BEARING 2 47 TH127-47) ROUND SQUARE NECK BOLT M6 X 35 4
17 TH127-17 ALUMINUM 1 48 TH127-48 HEXAGON SCREW M5 X 25 COMBINATION 6
18 TH127-18 GUARD 1 50 TH127-50 HEXAGON SCREW M6 X 30 COMBINATION 4




Petrol Mini Tiller (THPMT)
Engine Parts




= 745_

> Petrol Mini Tiller (THPMT)

Engine Parts

No Part No Desciption oty No Part No Desciption oty
1 TH127-1E Bolt M5x16 1 36 TH127-36E Bolt M5x20 1
2 TH127-2E Air Filter Cover 1 39 TH127-39E Engine Cowl 1
3 TH127-3E Filter Cover 1 39A TH127-39EA Bolt M5x12 1
4 TH127-4E Filter 1 43 TH127-43E Spark Plug 1
5 TH127-5E Bolt M5x55 1 45 TH127-45E Muffler Gasket 1
6 TH127-6E Air Filter Comb Assy 1 46 TH127-46E Muffler 1
7 TH127-7E Carburetor 1 47 TH127-47E Washer 1
8 TH127-8E Carburetor Gasket 1 48 TH127-48E Bolts M6x55 1
9 TH127-9E Boot Intake 1 49 TH127-49E Muffler Cover 1

11 TH127-11E Gasket Intake 1 50 TH127-50E Washer 1
17 TH127-17E Clutch Assy 1 57 TH127-57E Rubber Gasket 1

21 TH127-21E Coil 1 58 TH127-58E Fuel Tank Connect Plate 1

33 TH127-33E Housing - Starter Assy 1 59 TH127-59E Fuel Tank 1

34 TH127-34E Starter Gasket 1 60 TH127-60E Bolt M5x20 1

35 TH127-35E Starter Assy 1 61 TH127-61E Fuel Tank Protector Plate 1




